International Unknown Scoresheet

International
Unknown

Date:

4-

22-23

Category:

Advanced

Catalogue No.

Total K

Remarks

INTERNATIONAL MINIATURE AEROBATIC CLUB

40

Item

Yes/No

Pilot/Panel

Item

Air Space Control
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Contest: .
B International Unknown

- — —
International INTERNATIONAL MINIATURE AEROBATIC CLUB

Unknown
< wind direction

Date: Program:

04-22-2023 Advanced

8.4.22.3
9.10.4.4
9.8.2.2

8.5.5.4
9.1.3.4

8.5.19.3
9.9.10.4
9.1.2.4

74.1.4
9.4.3.4

8.8.3.4
9.12.1.5
9.10.5.5

9.1.1.2

8.7.2.1
9.1.2.6 12

8.6.22.2 15
9.2.3.6 12

7822 20
9.8.3.4 15
9.10.46 | 16

2341 30

1.2.8.1 16
9.4.4.2 5
9.1.13 10

Total K=334
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C International Unknown
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International INTERNATIONAL MINIATURE AEROBATIC CLUB
Unknown

Date: Program:

04-22-2023

wind direction >
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8.4.22.3
9.10.4.4
9.8.2.2

8.5.5.4
9.1.3.4

8.5.19.3
9.9.10.4
9.1.2.4

74.1.4
9.4.3.4

8.8.3.4
9.12.1.5
9.10.5.5

9.1.1.2

8.7.2.1
9.1.2.6 12

8.6.22.2 15
9.2.3.6 12

7822 20
9.8.3.4 15
9.10.46 | 16

2341 30

1.2.8.1 16
9.4.4.2 5
9.1.13 10

Total K=334
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